
$9.75
LUNCH MENU

1/2 MACHO NACHO
Our homemade chili, yellow queso, black 
olives, green onions & jalapeños. 

1/2 WHITE CHICKEN NACHO
Shredded chicken & white queso topped with 
shredded lettuce, & diced tomatoes. 

4 WINGS
Bone-in or bone-out wings with your choice of 
sauce or dry rub.

CUP OF MAC & CHEESE
Creamy white cheddar mac & cheese.
+ Add Grilled or Fried Chicken + 2

BOWL OF CHILI
A generous serving of our award winning chili 
with cheese & fresh red onion.

1/2 ITALIAN SUB
Hoagie bun with sliced pepperoni, salami, & 
ham, topped with banana peppers, lettuce, 
mozzarella, diced tomato, & creamy Italian. 

1/2 CLUB SUB
Hoagie bun with turkey, ham, bacon, diced 
tomato, lettuce, mozzarella, & mayo.

9”PIZZA & SIDE SALAD
Your choice of 1 topping with cheese on 
marinara served with a house salad.

CAESAR SALAD
A lunch portion of romaine tossed in caesar  
topped with croutons & parmesan cheese.
+ Add Grilled or Fried Chicken + 2

HOUSE SALAD
A lunch portion of crisp mixed greens, diced 
tomatoes, red onion, eggs, croutons & cheese. 
+ Add Grilled or Fried Chicken + 2

All -Star Selections:All -Star Selections:
FRIED TACOS
Three- Beef or chicken flour fried tacos with 
cheese, tomatoes & lettuce. 

QUESADILLA
Beef or chicken in grilled flour tortillas stuffed 
with cheese, onions, & peppers. 
+ Upgrade to steak or pork +  1.50

PHILLY 
Thin sliced steak, seasoned & grilled with 
mushrooms, onions, & peppers, topped with 
Swiss cheese on a hoagie.
FRENCH DIP
Sliced roast beef with melted Swiss on a toasted 
hoagie. Served with au jus for dipping. 

MEATBALL SUB
Meatballs with marinara & melted provolone 
cheese on a toasted bun. 

ORIGINAL BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, pickles, red onion & mayo. 
 Add cheese, bacon, or egg  + 1 each

CHICKEN TENDERS 
Two tenderloins, lightly breaded in our special 
buttermilk breading & fried. 
+ Make it popcorn chicken for + 1

E.B.’S BLT
Crisp thick bacon with lettuce, tomato, & mayo 
served on toasted thick sliced white bread. 

BUFFALO WRAP
Fried chicken tossed in Buffalo with lettuce, 
tomato, & mayo wrapped in a tortilla.

TOSTADA
Beef or chicken with pinto beans, lettuce, 
tomatoes, & cheese on a cripsy fried tortilla.
+ Upgrade to steak or pork +  1.50

TURKEY RANCH WRAP
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, & ranch wrapped 
in a tortilla.
ITALIAN OR CLUB SUB
Full size sub served with your choice of fries or 
chips.

11 am to 2:30 pm  Monday - Friday

YOUR CHOICE OF A SIDE
Including upgraded sides: cottage cheese with 
sliced apples or celery sticks with ranch.

Double Play:Double Play:
Your choice of two.



BRUNCH 
MENU

BREAKFAST PLATTER
Two eggs, two bacon strips, two sausage patties, 
tater tots, & a piece of toast. 10

BREAKFAST TACOS
Two- flour fried tacos suffed with egg, bacon, 	
sausage, jalapeno, tomato, onion, & cheese. 
Served with your choice of salsa. 11 

HOT SHOT BURRITO
Two scrambled eggs, sausage, bacon, jalapeno, 
green peppers, potatoes, onions, tomatoes, & 
cheddar cheese wrapped up in a jumbo tortilla. 
Served with your choice of salsa. 11.50
Top with Queso for + 1. Add Sour cream + 0.50

BIG TOASTER
Your choice of sausage, ham, or bacon with two 
any style eggs, & cheddar cheese served on two 
pieces of Texas toast with a side of tater tots. 11

BIG BALLER OMLETTE
Three eggs with sausage, bacon, green peppers, 
potatoes, onions, tomatoes, & cheddar cheese 
folded in & served with your choice of salsa. 10

Breakfast Pizzas Small 10” Medium 12” Large 16”

2 TOPPING
INCLUDES SCRAMBLED 
EGGS & CHEESE

Sausage, Bacon, 
Green Pepper, 

Jalapenos, Potatoes, 
Onions, Tomatoes.

$12 $15 $19

KITCHEN SINK 
Every breakfast pizza 

topping $14 $18 $23

VEGGIE VICTORY OMLETTE
Mushroom, green peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
& pepperjack cheese folded in to three eggs. 
Served with your choice of salsa. 10

GRAND SLAMWICH
Your choice of sausage, ham, or bacon with two 
any style eggs, & cheddar cheese served on two 
waffles with a side of tater tots. 14

WAFFLE BREAKFAST
Two eggs, two waffles with syrup, your choice of 
three bacon strips or two sausage patties. 11

DONUT BITES
Fresh made to order donut bites tossed in 
cinnamon sugar served with choice of two 

dipping sauces: chocolate, caramel, strawberry, 
or cream cheese. 12

SHAE’S WAY BURRITO
Three eggs with a genrous portion of bacon, 
potatoes, sour cream, jack & cheddar cheese 
wrapped up in a jumbo tortilla. Served with your 
choice of salsa. 11 

11 AM - 3 PM ON SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS: 
GET YOUR 1ST MIMOSA BUCKET 1/2 PRICE 

WITH THE PURCHASE OF 2 BRUNCH ENTREES.

sIDES
EGG ANY STYLE   2EGG ANY STYLE   2 WAFFLE   4.50WAFFLE   4.50 4 BACON   3.504 BACON   3.50

TATER TOTS   5TATER TOTS   5 TOAST   1.50TOAST   1.50 2 SAUSAGE PATTIES   4.502 SAUSAGE PATTIES   4.50

ADD TOPPING  1.50ADD TOPPING  1.50 SOUR CREAM 0.50SOUR CREAM 0.50 COTTAGE CHEESE   2.50COTTAGE CHEESE   2.50

SERVED ALL DAY


